Pricelist MB Blanks
MB Maschinen GmbH
Zimmerwiesenweg 2/2a
D-63599 Biebergemünd
Tel. +49 6050 8702 Fax -8701
Article Number Description Pcs Price/ 1pc Price/10 pcs
PMMA Monocolor
VPM-PM-M-16-A1 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A1 53,50 € 51,50 €
VPM-PM-M-16-A2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A2 53,50 € 51,50 €
VPM-PM-M-16-A3 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A3 53,50 € 51,50 €
VPM-PM-M-16-A3,5 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A3,5 53,50 € 51,50 €
VPM-PM-M-16-B1 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color B1 53,50 € 51,50 €
VPM-PM-M-20-A1 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A1 53,50 € 51,50 €
VPM-PM-M-20-A2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A2 53,50 € 51,50 €
VPM-PM-M-20-A3 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A3 53,50 € 51,50 €
VPM-PM-M-20-A3,5 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A3,5 53,50 € 51,50 €
VPM-PM-M-20-B1 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color B1 53,50 € 51,50 €
PMMA Trilux
VPM-PM-T-16-A1 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A1 89,00 € 87,50 €
VPM-PM-T-16-A2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A2 89,00 € 87,50 €
VPM-PM-T-16A3 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A3 89,00 € 87,50 €
VPM-PM-T-16A3,5 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color A3,5 89,00 € 87,50 €
VPM-PM-T-16-B2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm Color B2 89,00 € 87,50 €
VPM-PM-T-20-A1 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A1 89,00 € 87,50 €
VPM-PM-T-20-A2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A2 89,00 € 87,50 €
VPM-PM-T-20-A3 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A3 89,00 € 87,50 €
VPM-PM-T-20-A3,5 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color A3,5 89,00 € 87,50 €
VPM-PM-T-20-B2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm Color B2 89,00 € 87,50 €
VPM-PM-T-25-A2 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm Color A2 95,50 € 94,00 €
VPM-PM-T-25-A3 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm Color A3 95,50 € 94,00 €
PMMA burnout colorless
VPM-PM-CC-12 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 12 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CC-16 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CC-25 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
PMMA burnout red
VPM-PM-CR-10 Blank  98,5 mm x 10 mm 28,00 € 26,00 €
VPM-PM-CR-12 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 12 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CR-16 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CR-20 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
VPM-PM-CR-25 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 25 mm 35,00 € 33,00 €
Wax
VPM-PM-W-12 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 12 mm 40,00 € 38,00 €
VPM-PM-W-16 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 16 mm 40,00 € 38,00 €
VPM-PM-W-20 Blank with Ring 98,5 mm x 20 mm 40,00 € 38,00 €
Marked blanks on stock
Price + VAT, dispatch and bank handling
Plus transportation costs.
Shipped from the factory Biebergemuend